Position Other Positions Held

Administrative Services
Manager

Customer Service
Representative Il

Customer Service
Representative Il

Customer Service
Representative Il

Customer Service
Representative Il

Special District

Sacramento Suburban Water
District

Sacramento Suburban Water
District

Sacramento Suburban Water
District

Sacramento Suburban Water
District

Sacramento Suburban Water
District

Department

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Total Wages

$98,541

$68,997

$51,505

$49,997

$49,396

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$43,941
$14,076
$34,373

$4,997

$31,582



