Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Administrative Services Manager		Sacramento Suburban Water District	Administrative Services	\$98,541	\$43,941
Customer Service Representative II		Sacramento Suburban Water District	Administrative Services	\$68,997	\$14,076
Customer Service Representative II		Sacramento Suburban Water District	Administrative Services	\$51,505	\$34,373
Customer Service Representative II		Sacramento Suburban Water District	Administrative Services	\$49,997	\$4,997
Customer Service Representative II		Sacramento Suburban Water District	Administrative Services	\$49,396	\$31,582